
NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Utility block, Capitol Complex, Sector‐ 19, Naya Raipur‐ 492 002, Chhattisgarh 

Tel No: + 91 771 2511500; Fax No.: +91 771 2511400., Website: www.nayaraipur.com 

Corrigendum-2                                   Date: 28/03/2014  
 

Name of the Work: Construction of Fire station at Sector 13 of Naya Raipur 
With  reference  to NIT No.:          71      /  FS  /S‐13/  EEE‐I  /  CE  (E)  / NRDA  /  2013‐14,  Raipur, Dated:  
01.03.2014,the following Corrigendum‐2 is made based on the query received, 
 

Sr. No.  Description   In place of Read As
1  Para 2 , Detailed NIT:  

Name of work 
Construction  of  Mini  Market,  Auto  & 
Taxi Stand (Phase‐I) at Naya Raipur 

Construction  of  Fire  station  at 
Sector 13 of Naya Raipur 

2  Para 2 , Detailed NIT 
Cost of Tender (In INR) 

25,000.00  10000.00 

3  Last  Date  and  time  of 
submission of Tender 

03‐04‐2014  & 15.00Hrs  15‐04‐2014  & 15.00Hrs 

4  Date and  time of opening 
of Tender 

03‐04‐2014  & 16.00Hrs  15‐04‐2014  & 16.00Hrs 

 

Attention:  The modified  BOQ  is  uploaded  herewith.  The  same  shall  be  used  for  submitting  the 
tender/Bid. In case of any discrepancy, the modified BOQ shall only be considered for evaluation and 
award of the tender. 
All terms and condition shall remain same. 

u;k jk;iqj & esjk jk;iqj                                                                               
                                                                                                                                                                                                   

 Chief Executive Officer  

 
 
 
 
 
 


